CAMDEN CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION

BILL LIST SUMMARY
AUGUST 2021
GENERAL LIST $ 3,181,701.25
GRANTS FUNDS 20 & 30 $ 154,756.53
FOOD SERVICE LIST $ -
STUDENT ACTIVITIES $ -
PRIOR YR AP $ 135,107.81
PRIOR YR FS $ 1,030,632.17
HAND CHECKS AP $ 11,784.18
HAND CHECKS FS $ 6,230.12
HAND CHECKS ST $ -
HAND CHECKS AG (SMARTYS) $ 29,967.27
WIRE TRANSFERS $ 2,933,482.30
TOTAL $  7,483,661.63

Interiin Business Administrator

8/23/21

Date



Camden City School District

va_bill5.102317
08/01/2021

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51

Vendor # /| Name
PO # Account # /| Description

Check Check Description or

Inv # Type *

Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Pending Payments

ADAMS; JOHN/ 4465
22-00231 11-000-291-280-00-0000/ Tuition Reimbursement

ANJANA AWADHIYA/ 5005
22-00204 11-000-291-280-00-0000/ Tuition Reimbursement

ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RISK MANAGEMENT
SER/ 2096
22-00202 11-000-262-520-00-0000/ Insurance
11-000-262-520-00-0000/ Insurance
22-00326 11-000-262-520-00-0000/ Insurance

ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 3303
22-00130 11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity

11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity

BROWN AND BROWN METRO INC/ 2008

22-00113 11-000-291-270-00-0270/ Health Benefits
CALIFON CONSULTANTS LLC/ 1491

22-00112 11-000-251-330-56-0000/ Other Purch Prof Serv
CAMDEN CO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AUTHORITY/

2060
22-00251 11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM

TUITION-SS202 CF
1-JA

TUITION-SPS2 CF
021-AA

3936192 CP
3936192 CF
3965310 CF

Tuition Reimbursement

Tuition Reimbursement

CM 3968678
Insurance
Insurance

Total for ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER RISK
MANAGEMENT SER/ 2096

5500 1626 849 CF
JUL
55001626435 CF
JUL

Electricity

Electricity

Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 3303

218010 CF

1717 CF

080230600 CF
JUL-SEP
080230592 CF
JUL-SEP
080230568 CF
JUL-SEP
080260540 CF
JUL-SEP

Health Benefits

Other Purch Prof Serv

Other Purch Property Ser

Other Purch Property Ser

Other Purch Property Ser

Other Purch Property Ser

Page 1

1,986.00

1,986.00

-74.00
2,626,931.80
29,055.00

$2,655,912.80

40.02

52.19

$92.21

45,000.00

1,375.00

1,056.00

4,400.00

968.00

1,320.00



va_bill5.102317
08/01/2021

Camden City School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080279524 CF Other Purch Property Ser 2,200.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230626 CF Other Purch Property Ser 967.78
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230618 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,144.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230220 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,760.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080228877 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,056.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080223803 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,760.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080326325 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,584.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230352 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,848.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230360 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,232.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230394 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,760.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230451 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,760.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230469 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,672.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230634 CF Other Purch Property Ser 616.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230642 CF Other Purch Property Ser 968.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230261 CF Other Purch Property Ser 528.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230253 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,672.00
JUL-SEP

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 080230246 CF Other Purch Property Ser 440.00
JUL-SEP

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM
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va_bill5.102317
08/01/2021

Camden City School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51

Vendor # /| Name
PO #

Account # /| Description

Check Check Description or
Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Pending Payments

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

CAMDEN COUNTY EDUCATION SERVICES COMM/

2099
22-00191

CDW GOVERNMENT INC./ 1513
22-00110
22-00116

CITY OF CAMDEN/ 4232
22-00250

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM

11-000-270-350-70-0000/ Management Fees - ESC an

11-000-270-512-70-0000/ Contracted Svc N/H-Sch V

11-000-222-600-62-0000/ Supplies and Materials
11-000-222-600-62-0000/ Supplies and Materials

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser

080230550 CF Other Purch Property Ser

JUL-SEP
080230535 CF Other Purch Property Ser
JUL-SEP
080230527 CF Other Purch Property Ser
JUL-SEP
080230493 CF Other Purch Property Ser
JUL-SEP
080230477 CF Other Purch Property Ser
JUL-SEP
080066434 CF Other Purch Property Ser
JUL-SEP
080230287 CF Other Purch Property Ser
JUL-SEP
Total for CAMDEN CO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES
AUTHORITY/ 2060
2V0073 CF Management Fees - ESC an
2V0073 CF Contracted Svc N/H-Sch V
Total for CAMDEN COUNTY EDUCATION SERVICES
COMM/ 2099
G750197 CF Supplies and Materials
G895469 CF Supplies and Materials

Total for COW GOVERNMENT INC./ 1513

77-0469726-2 CF Other Purch Property Ser

AUG 21
77-0472042-9 CF Other Purch Property Ser
AUG 21
77-0463951-2 CF Other Purch Property Ser
AUG 21

Page 3

2,640.00

440.00

3,080.00

1,584.00

1,232.00

264.00

264.00

$40,215.78

144.00
2,400.00

$2,544.00

3,463.28
720.00

$4,183.28

159.93

1,262.52

176.80



Camden City School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51

va_bill5.102317
08/01/2021

Check Check Description or
PO # Account # / Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name

Vendor # /| Name
Check # Check Amount

Pending Payments

11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0685395-4 CF Other Purch Property Ser 54.19
AUG 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0459331-3 CF Other Purch Property Ser 518.99
AUG 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0457681-3 CF Other Purch Property Ser 265.73
AUG 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0459270-3 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,036.46
AUG 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0685415-0 CF Other Purch Property Ser 90.05
AUG 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0657981-5 CF Other Purch Property Ser 379.87
AUG 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0703495-0 CF Other Purch Property Ser 330.00
JUL 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0472852-1 CF Other Purch Property Ser 2,078.48
JUL 21
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0459736-3 CF Other Purch Property Ser 775.31
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 77-0473357-0 CF Other Purch Property Ser 867.28
AUG 21
Total for CITY OF CAMDEN/ 4232 $7,995.61
COMPSYCH EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
INC/ 4387
22-00102 11-000-291-290-56-0000/ OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 21070648 CF  OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,446.85
11-000-291-290-56-0000/ OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 21080284 CF  OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 1,440.20
Total for COMPSYCH EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE $2,887.05
PROGRAM INC/ 4387
CURRIERS MAGICAL MANIA LLC/ 1727
22-00195 11-000-211-300-58-0000/ Purch Prof Tech Svcs 9545 CF Purch Prof Tech Svcs 375.00
DBA HUDL/ 1679
22-00163 15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials INV01174864 CF  Athletics. Film/highlights 450.00
15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials INV01174866 CF  Athletics. Film/highlights 450.00
15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials INV01179656 CF  Athletics. Film/highlights 1,099.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM Page 4



Camden City School District

va.bil5.102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
08/01/2021 for Batch 51
Vendor # /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount

Pending Payments
15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials INV01179657 CF  Athletics. Film/highlights
Total for AGILE SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES INC/ 1679
GANNETT SATELLITE INFORMATION NETWORK/

1857
22-00114 11-000-251-330-55-0000/ Other Purch Prof Serv 0004024070 CF  District Advertising
HOLCOMB TRANSPORTATION, LLC/ 4671
22-00208 11-000-270-512-70-0000/ Contracted Svc N/H-Sch V 74488 CF  Contracted Svc N/H-Sch V
JACKSON; INDIA/ 4562
22-00104 11-000-211-800-67-0000/ Other Objects 22-00104 CF  Other Objects
KAPLAN COMPANY/ 1974
22-00145 11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser AUG RENT CF Other Purch Property Ser
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser JULY RENT CF Other Purch Property Ser
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser SEP RENT CF Other Purch Property Ser

Total for KAPLAN COMPANY/ 1974
KENCOR INC/ 4350

22-00135 11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 17642 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 17674 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 19622 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 19616 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 17821 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 17704 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 17686 CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint
11-000-261-420-73-0000/ Cleaning, Repair, Maint 15852C CF Cleaning, Repair, Maint

Total for KENCOR INC/ 4350
LENZI;LORI/ 4653

22-00192 11-000-291-280-00-0000/ Tuition Reimbursement TUITION-SS202 CF Tuition Reimbursement
1-LL
MARSHALL DENNEHEY WARNER COLEMAN &
GOGGI/ 1896
22-00200 11-000-230-331-57-0000/ Legal Services 13542674 CF  Legal Services
11-000-230-331-57-0000/ Legal Services 13542675 CF Legal Services
11-000-230-331-57-0000/ Legal Services 13542676 CF Legal Services

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM Page 5

500.00
$2,499.00

257.64

1,870.00

1,000.00

7,885.00

7,885.00
7,885.00

$23,655.00

120.00
280.00
60.00
100.00
120.00
120.00
80.00
2,265.33

$3,145.33

1,986.00

1,363.00
963.50
1,747.50



va_bill5.102317
08/01/2021

Camden City School District
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
11-000-230-331-57-0000/ Legal Services 13542677 CF Legal Services 2,897.00
Total for MARSHALL DENNEHEY WARNER COLEMAN $6,971.00
& GOGGI/ 1896
MASSAPEQUA SOCCER SHOP/ 4001
22-10031 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 22623 CF  SUPPLIES 48.00
MERISTEM GROUP, LLC/ 4999
22-00181 11-000-251-330-50-0000/ Other Purch Prof Serv 202188 CF  Other Purch Prof Serv 19,500.00
NJ AMERICAN WATER COMPANY/ 2018
22-00249 11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210025268060 CF  Other Purch Property Ser 80.80
JUL
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210025704269 CF Other Purch Property Ser 156.80
JUL
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210025805803 CF Other Purch Property Ser 142.07
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210026120390 CF Other Purch Property Ser 215.08
JUL
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210026597532 CF Other Purch Property Ser 42.08
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027179265 CF Other Purch Property Ser 156.70
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027179371 CF Other Purch Property Ser 179.40
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027179470 CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,355.61
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027228297 CF Other Purch Property Ser 0.13
JUL
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027229771 CF Other Purch Property Ser 237.20
JUL
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027421591 CF Other Purch Property Ser 5,023.48
JUL
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027550338 CF Other Purch Property Ser 215.17
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210027829911 CF Other Purch Property Ser 156.70
AUG

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM

Page 6



Camden City School District

va.bil5.102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
08/01/2021 for Batch 51
Vendor # /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210028216181 CF Other Purch Property Ser 84.16
AUG
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 210028419522 CF Other Purch Property Ser 91.47
AUG
Total for NJ AMERICAN WATER COMPANY/ 2018 $8,136.85
NJ STATE INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOC/
1734
22-00143 15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials 21/22 DUES CF Supplies and Materials 2,500.00
WWHS
OFFICE BASICS INC/ 1961
22-00151 11-000-219-600-59-0000/ Supplies 1-1808418 CF Supplies 824.50
OLYMPIC CONFERENCE/ 1710
22-00144 15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials 21-011 CF .00 3,400.00
PASSON'S SPORTS & US GAMES / BSN SPORTS/
4018
22-10083 15-402-100-600-02-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913310402 CF SUPPLIES 112.24
22-10038 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913423202 CF SUPPLIES 23.49
22-10025 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913324962 CF SUPPLIES 31.62
22-10045 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913309091 CF SUPPLIES 309.64
22-10050 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913309086 CF SUPPLIES 31.20
22-10057 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913309083 CF SUPPLIES 379.10
22-10065 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913309082 CF SUPPLIES 117.06
22-10071 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 913324960 CF SUPPLIES 209.92
Total for PASSON'S SPORTS & US GAMES / BSN $1,214.27
SPORTS/ 4018
PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS COMPANY/
2069
22-00134 11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1302650505 CF Natural Gas 617.78
JUL
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1302650505 CF Electricity 512.18
JUL
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1302650408 CF Natural Gas 197.77
JUL

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM Page 7



Camden City School District

va.bil5.102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
08/01/2021 for Batch 51
Vendor # /| Name Check Check Description or
PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1302650408 CF Electricity 7,093.84
JUL
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1303450003 CF Natural Gas 1,006.01
JUL
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1303450003 CF Electricity 24,726.53
JUL
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 7465236002 CF Electricity 1,265.36
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 7464715918 CF Electricity 375.72
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 7000204605 CF Electricity 9,170.10
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 7411517305 CF Electricity 4.87
AUG
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1303350106 CF Natural Gas 157.59
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1303350106 CF Electricity 6,831.56
AUG
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1302650718 CF Natural Gas 2,719.35
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1302650718 CF Electricity 71,159.64
AUG
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1301264202 CF Natural Gas 3,031.70
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1301264202 CF Electricity 120,466.66
AUG
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 1303450003 CF Natural Gas 926.31
AUG
11-000-262-622-73-0000/ Electricity 1303450003 CF Electricity 25,448.58
AUG
11-000-262-621-73-0000/ Natural Gas 4247156918 CF Natural Gas 157.59
AUG
Total for PUBLIC SERVICE ELECTRIC & GAS $275,869.14

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM

COMPANY/ 2069

Page 8



Camden City School District

va_bill5.102317
08/01/2021

Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

for Batch 51

Vendor # /| Name

Check Check Description or

PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
QCERA/ 4360
22-00103 11-000-251-330-56-0000/ Other Purch Prof Serv 21506 CF  Other Purch Prof Serv 1,050.00
11-000-251-330-56-0000/ Other Purch Prof Serv 21604 CF Other Purch Prof Serv 1,125.00
Total for QCERA/ 4360 $2,175.00
SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY LLC/ 2015
22-00137 15-190-100-640-14-0000/ Textbooks 4026416810 CF  Textbooks 815.71
15-190-100-640-14-0000/ Textbooks 7027599320 CF  Textbooks 2,256.86
Total for SAVVAS LEARNING COMPANY LLC/ 2015 $3,072.57
SCHOOLPRESSER, LLC/ 5001
22-00160 11-000-211-300-58-0000/ Purch Prof Tech Svcs SCHLPRSS-IN CF  Purch Prof Tech Svcs 40,000.00
V-000260
THE OMNI GROUP INC./ 1906
22-00107 11-000-291-290-00-0000/ Other Employee Benefits 21651 CF Other Employee Benefits 1,945.75
11-000-291-290-00-0000/ Other Employee Benefits 22339 CF Other Employee Benefits 1,951.75
Total for THE OMNI GROUP INC./ 1906 $3,897.50
TOTAL ADMININISTRATIVE SERVICES CORP/ 1645
22-00101 11-000-291-290-56-0000/ OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS IN2049000 CF  OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 212.47
11-000-291-290-56-0000/ OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS IN2076928 CF  OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 197.28
Total for TOTAL ADMININISTRATIVE SERVICES CORP/ $409.75
1645
TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW/ 5025
22-00246 11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 3RD QTR - CF Other Purch Property Ser 18.36
00007942
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 3RD QTR - CF Other Purch Property Ser 1,487.16
00009139
11-000-262-490-73-0000/ Other Purch Property Ser 3RD QTR - CF Other Purch Property Ser 6,464.56
00009140
Total for TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOWY/ 5025 $7,970.08
UNITED SUPPLY CORP/ 2483
22-10049 15-402-100-600-01-0000/ Supplies and Materials 533734 CF  SUPPLIES 31.54
VIRTUAL COMPUTING SOLUTIONS LLC/ 1763
22-00147 11-000-211-300-74-0000/ Purch Prof Tech Svcs 2021035 CF  Purch Prof Tech Svcs 5,419.26

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/23/2021 at 04:13:33 PM
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Camden City School District

va. bil5. 102317 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
08/01/2021 for Batch 51
Vendor # /| Name Check Check Description or

PO # Account # /| Description Inv # Type * Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Pending Payments
WB MASON 88839/ 1979

22-00217 11-000-251-600-55-0000/ Supplies and Materials 222447604 CF Supplies and Materials 317.69
WEX HEALTH INC./ 4853
